NUVOL
(STANDART GRADE)
BEAM 360°
Nuvol collection, the suspension version gives a very aesthetic option. Its
vertical lines and horizontal alabaster piece create a sense of lightness.
Inspired by the organic shapes of nature and the clouds in the sky.
Available in one standard size: 19.69" x 12.80" x 0.91"
360° lighting - 3000K .

NOTES
3      FINISH OF STEM AND CANOPY:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: UA-20-8777-0-10-30K-N
CODE
-N
-BN
-G
Nickel
Black Nickel
Gold
19
,6
9"
12,80"
0,
91
"
UA-20-8777
SPECIFY CCT:
-30K 3000K
-30K2
DIMMING OPTION:
-0-10 0-10V
1 -0-10
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/19/2024
DIMENSION:
H: (19,69") 50cm
L: (12,80") 22,5cm
W: (0,91") 2,3cm